

Bill to: LOGISTICS REVOLUTION, INC.ex LAND LINK LOGISTICS INC 320 NORTH 8-th STREET, Richmond, IN, 47374 Invoice Date: 03/07/2024 Invoice #: 1012228 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 04/07/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
03/06/2024		1 Genstar Ln, Joliet, IL 60435, USA - 651 Industrial Dr, Neosho, MO 64850, USA			
			1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00

TOTAL

\$1,200.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 PRO # 1012228

BRENDON BRYANT

(765) 939-6068

Rate Confirmation

03/06/24 08:34:59 (EST)



RICHMOND IN 47374

LOGISTICS REVOLUTION, INC. 320 NORTH 8TH STREET O M brendon@logisticsrevolution.net

BRZ (708)	303-5150	(p)	
MC #	86875		Truck #
DOT	3119062		Trailer #
Driver			Cell #
	(708) MC # DOT	(708) 303-5150 MC# 86875 DOT 3119062	(708) 303-5150 (p) MC# 86875 DOT 3119062

Size & Type:	VAN	Description:	ANIMAL	FEED	Mile	es:		
Pieces:		Weight:						
	CHARGI	ES		DISPA	TCH NOTES			

F

R

LINE HAUL RATE TRACKING	950.00 250.00	
TOTAL RATE	1200.00	

PICK 1

AG RESEARCH INC 1 GENSTAR LN JOLIET IL 60435 Hours : 8:30-3:30 Phone/Contact: (815) 726-0410

STOP 1

NUTRA BLEND HAAS WAREH 651 INDUSTRIAL DR NEOSHO MO 64850

Appointment 03/06/24

Appointment 03/06/24

Ref # 1399084

DO NOT ARRIVE BEFORE 1 PM WITH OUT BRENDON CALLING FIRST -- 765-939-6068. A Rate confirmation must be signed and returned. Double Brokering/Co Brokering of load will result in non payment Name on truck must match carrier rate confirmation Failure to accept tracking will result in rate reduction All status updates must occur within 15 minutes, failure to do so may be fined \$25 per occurence. We must be notified within an hour of the driver sitting for detention to be approved. After hours can call 765-939-6068 for the notification. You may be fined up to \$200 for each late pick up and delivery. Any delays or issues must be relayed to Dispatch (765) 939-6068 as they occur Failure to communicate service failures will be fined, up to the full amount of the rate agreement, based on how it affects our customer POD MUST be sent upon delivery. \$5/hour may be deducted until it is received Invoices MUST be received within 2 business days. Failure to do so may result in \$50 fine per day until balance is \$0. Rates are not based on weight. Any weights listed are approximate All weights will be legal Requires exclusive use of trailer unless otherwise noted Loads require 2 straps or load locks Carrier is responsible for load securement CARB compliance for CA loads is solely the carrier's responsibility We don't sanction any FMCSA violations. Compliance falls solely on the carrie Picking up this load signifies agreement of terms, even if there is not a signed rate confirmation. Send Complete Invoice with POD and LOA, if applicable,

(Rate Confirmation Details on Next Page)

Carrier Signature

Date _____ / ___ /__

PRO #1012228 must appear on all Invoices

Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above

PRO#1012228

Rate Confirmation

03/06/24 08:34:59 (EST)

F R O M	BRENDON BRYANT (765) 939-6068 brendon@logisticsrevolution.net
C A R	BRZ (708) 303-5150 (p)
LOGISTICS REVOLUTION, INC.	
320 NORTH 8TH STREET	MC # 86875 Truck #
E	DOT 3119062 Trailer #
RICHMOND IN 47374 R	Driver Cell #

To: AP@logisticsrevolution.net Thank you

Carrier Signature	Date		/	/
Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above	PRO #1012228	must	D appear o	n all Invoices

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING **ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE** CPU/

Street 3200 EAST Destination: NEOSHO, I Ref. Number 139908	34	Street One Gen Origin Joliet, IL Emergency Response R No.		5	
No. Shipping Units HM*	Kind of Packaging, Description Marks and Exce Maxi Bond 840/50# Ba Seal # 47171194 Animal Feed Supplements, NMF	gs	Weight (subject to correction) 44,100#	Rate 55	CHARGES

When transporting hazardous materials include the technical or chemical name for n.o.s. (not otherwise specified) or generic description of material with appropriate UN or NA number as defined in US DOT Emergency Communication Standard (HM-1260). Provide emergency response phone number in case of incident or accident in box above.

REMIT C.O.D. TO: ADDRESS:		COD	Amt: \$	C.O.D. FEE: PREPAID COLLECT
NOTE - Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding. S per	This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation.	be delivered to the consignor, the construction of the control of	ction 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to he consignee without recourse on the onsignor shall sign the following statement: hall not make delivery of this shipment without ht and all other lawful charges J.G. Signature of Consignor	CHECK ONE FREIGHTFREIGHT PRE-PAID COLLECT

RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described above in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to is usual place of delivery at said destination. It is not the roter to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination and as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any soft property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the Bill of Lading terms and conditions in

the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns. NOTICE: Freight moving under this Bill of Lading is subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of this Bill of Lading. This notice supersedes and negates any claimed, alleged or asserted oral or written contract, promise, representation or understanding between the parties with respect to this freight, except to the extent of any written contract which establishes lawful contract carnage and is signed by authorized representatives of both parties to the contract.

SHIPPER AGresearch, Inc / Nutra Blend	CARRIER CPU /
PER	PER
	DATE 3/6/24

*HAZARDOUS MATERIALS MARK WITH "X" TO DESIGNATE HAZARDOUS MATERIALS AS REFERENCED IN 49CFR § 172.202.

LOT No.s Maxi Bond

BRZ Trans (17429)

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING **ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE** CPU /

Consignee: NUTRA BLEND 417-451-6111 Street 3200 EAST 2 ND STREET Destination: NEOSHO_MO Zip: 64850 Ref. Number			FROM: AGresearch, Inc/ Nutra Blend Street One Genstar Drive Origin Joliet, IL 60435 Emergency Response Phone TR # H03252					
No. Shipping Units	HM*	Kind of Pa	ackaging, Descriptio Marks and Exce	n of Articles, Specia aptions	1	Weight (subject to correction)	Rate	CHARGES
21 Skids			840/50# Ba	- Bw		44,100#	55	

insporting hazardous materials include the technical or chemical name for n.o.s. (not otherwise specified) or generic description of material with appropriate UN Wh or NA number as defined in US DOT Emergency Communication Standard (HM-1260). Provide emergency response phone number in case of incident

REMIT	Receiled		
ADDRESS: 7/14	CHINA	COD	C.O.D. FEE:
3/11-1	to to to	Amt \$	PREPAID _
NOTE - Where the rate is dependent on	This is to costify that it		COLLECT
value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property; The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding \$ per	This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. MG	Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges J.G.	CHECK ONE FREIGHTFREIGHT PRE-PAID COLLECT
pu	ognade of racket	Signature of Consignor	
RECEIVED, subject to the			

ct to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described above in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person of contents in processing of the sense throughout the contract to come to any person the sense of the sense throughout the contract to come to any person of contents of the sense throughout the contract to come to any person of contents of the sense throughout the contract to come to any person of contents of the sense throughout the contract to come to be any person of the sense of the sense throughout the contract to come to be any person of the sense of the sense throughout the contract to come to be any person of the sense of the sense throughout the contract to come to be any person of the sense of the sense throughout the contract to come to be any person of the sense of the sense throughout the contract to come to be appreciated as the sense of the sense o or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to is usual place of delivery at said destination if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination and as to each party at any time interested in all or any said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the Bill of Lading terms and conditions in

the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and

Dor # 11

NOTICE: Freight moving under this Bill of Lading is subject to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of this Bill of Lading. This notice supersedes and negates any claimed, alleged or asserted oral or written contract, promise, representation or understanding between the parties with respect to this freight, except to the extent of any written contract which establishes lawful contract carriage and is signed by authorized representatives of both parties to the contract.

SHIPPER AGresearch, Inc / Nutra Blend PER	CARRIER CPU /	
- ER	PER	
*HAZARDOUS MATERIALS MADE	DATE 3/6/24	

IS MATERIALS MARK WITH "X" TO DESIGNATE HAZARDOUS MATERIALS AS REFERENCED IN 49CFR § 172.202. LOT No.s